ING

Permit Type
Agricultural - Accessory
Commercial

Residential - Accessory
Residential - Demo
Residential - Detached
Residential- Addition
Residential- Alteration
Septic Deccommissioning
Sewage System

Sewer Connection
Solar

Number of Permits:

Generated: 2024-01-05 11:37:05 AM by WHITER

Permit Summary

Count

39
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56

Total
Total
Total
Total
Total
Total
Total
Total
Total
Total
Total
Grand Total

By Permit Type
Reporting period: 01-Dec-2023 to 31-Dec-2023

Work Value
$300,000.00
$5,000.00
$815,000.00
$17,000.00
$20,927,000.00
$1,290,000.00
$78,750.00
$0.00
$102,000.00
$0.00
$24,000.00
$23,558,750.00

Township of King

Permit Fees
$7,155.00
$400.00
$5,073.06
$683.00
$79,793.19
$8,647.48
$725.00
$0.00
$3,152.00
$315.00
$420.00
$106,363.73

Other Fees
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$5,000.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$5,000.00
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