

Permit Summary

By Permit Type Reporting period: 01-Dec-2023 to 31-Dec-2023

Permit Type	Count		Work Value	Permit Fees	Other Fees
Agricultural - Accessory	1	Total	\$300,000.00	\$7,155.00	\$0.00
Commercial	1	Total	\$5,000.00	\$400.00	\$0.00
Residential - Accessory	4	Total	\$815,000.00	\$5,073.06	\$0.00
Residential - Demo	1	Total	\$17,000.00	\$683.00	\$0.00
Residential - Detached	39	Total	\$20,927,000.00	\$79,793.19	\$0.00
Residential- Addition	3	Total	\$1,290,000.00	\$8,647.48	\$5,000.00
Residential- Alteration	2	Total	\$78,750.00	\$725.00	\$0.00
Septic Deccommissioning	1	Total	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Sewage System	2	Total	\$102,000.00	\$3,152.00	\$0.00
Sewer Connection	1	Total	\$0.00	\$315.00	\$0.00
Solar	1	Total	\$24,000.00	\$420.00	\$0.00
Number of Permits:	56	Grand Total	\$23,558,750.00	\$106,363.73	\$5,000.00